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	Product Specifications Sheet
TRA413
Athens Tracksuit Top Women’s
	


	On - the - go warmth:

Polyester mesh lining locks in warmth, whilst a durable water repellent finish and chin guard ensures you stay dry when active outdoors.
Features:

Reflective piping to shoulder seams keeps you visible and stretch binding to the collar, cuffs and hem keeps rain at bay.
Detailed Design:

Two zipped pockets for convenience, a shaped fit for women and embroidery access for personalisation.
Single Size 

8 – 16

Quantity per carton
16

Colours
1. Navy/White   6H7

2. Black/Classic Red   1CN

3. Black/Hot Pink   2XH
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	Country of Origin- 
Commodity Code- 
COLOUR

PANTONE

1. 
2. 



	CM
	8
	10
	12
	14
	16
	

	CHEST 
	98
	102
	106
	111
	116
	

	CBL 
	64
	64
	64
	66.5
	66.5
	

	SLEEVE  CROWN TO CUFF
	63.5
	64
	64.5
	65
	65.5
	


